
1 山  田  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 17.54 8.16 9.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.15 1.99-2 0 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

4 2T< < 1.04 -0.14 0.90-1 -1 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

8.18 8.16

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

9.38

2 山  口      結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 15 16.20 6.94 9.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.15 1.911 1 2

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

6.66 6.94

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.922.00 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.00 2.25 1.75

9.26
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3 山  田  真  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 15.38 6.00 9.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 2

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.22 1.14-2 -3 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1

6.06 6.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.081.75 2.25 2.25

9.38

4 齋  藤  心  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 11 15.28 6.28 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 1 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-4 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-2 -2 -1

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

6.38 6.28

Skating Skills 1.50 2.081.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.921.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.50 2.50 2.00

9.00
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5 大  金  朱  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 14.92 6.24 8.88 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.11 1.870 2 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0

6 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

6.76 6.24

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

8.88

転倒:  -0.20

6 長  峰  希  朋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 14.39 6.50 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-2 -2 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6.62 6.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

7.89
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7 浅  原  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 14.14 6.25 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 -1 1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

6.08 6.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

7.89

8 岩  井  愛  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 12.68 5.15 7.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -1

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

5.20 5.15

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

7.53
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9 二  瀬  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 4 12.44 5.51 7.13 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

6.08 5.51

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

7.13

転倒:  -0.20

10 濱  岡  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 12 12.11 4.42 7.89 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -2 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 1

4.70 4.42

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 2.00

7.89

転倒:  -0.20
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11 小  林  末梨奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 10 11.23 4.85 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5.10 4.85

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

6.38

12 安  田  美  國

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 10.67 4.49 6.38 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

5.30 4.49

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

6.38

転倒:  -0.20
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13 石  橋  璃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 14 10.47 4.58 5.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-4 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.07 0.83-2 -1 -1

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 0

4.88 4.58

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

5.89

14 内  堀  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 3 9.48 3.71 5.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1T<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

4 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

4.10 3.71

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

5.77
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15 上  村  朱  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 13 9.08 3.82 5.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -2

2 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -2 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

4.30 3.82

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

5.26
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